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REGISTER OF INSPECTORS OF ELECTRICAL WIRING---'continued 

Name 

Latimer, Cyril Arthur 
Launder, Frank Henry .. 
Laursen, Charles Marinus 
Laursen, Kenneth Peter 
Law, Alan Murray 
Lawn, Herbert .. 
Leete, Morden Frederick 
Lemin, Alvyn 
Lewis, Harold William .. 
Lewis, Kelvin Charles 
Lewis, Kenneth . . . . 
Liddle, Terence Alexander 
Lines, James Harold 
Lister, Athol David .• 
Logan, Ian Alexander Hodge 
Loudon, James Frederick 
Ludgate, Herbert Gordon 
Lyon, John Desmond .. 
Lyons, Edward Dennis .. 
Mccoubrey, Raymond Frederick 
McDonald, Ralph Murrell 
McDonald, Wallace Ian .. 
McDonald, Warwick Harry 
McDowell, Arnold Alexander 
McGirr, Carl William Patrick .. 
McGregor, Reginald Edmund James 
McGregor, Theo Godwin 
.Mcinerney, Lloyd Stuart 
McKay, Frederick William 
McKay, David James .. 
McKeich, Colin Harrie .. 
McKenzie, Alexander 
McKenzie, Graham Kenneth 
McLean, William Henderson 
McKinnon, Arthur Ronald 
McMahon, Colin William 
McMillan, Robert Jeffrey 
McNeil, Peter Donald 
McQuarters, Raymond Joseph 
McWhirter, Donald Thomas 
MacBeth, John Alexander 
Macdonald, Colin 
Macdonald, Norman Somerled Allan 
Mackenzie, John Collin .. 
Mackie, Evan Dall 
Mackie, James Terence .. 
Mahan, Archibald Harold 
Maidens, James 
Malcolm, John . . . . 
Mandeno, Percy Harold .. 
Marquet, Graeme Louis .. 
Marshall, Alexander Timothy 
Marshall, Andrew Norman 
Martella, Anthony George 
Martin, Harold Bernard .. 
Mathews, Arthur Gordon 
Mattingley, Leslie Henry 
Maxwell, David Gladstone 
Mayn, Harold Frederick John 
Maynard, Mervyn Frederick 
Mead, Wilfred Ernest 
Meads, Morris Milton 
Meise, Johannes David .. 
Merson, Thomas Broughton 
Metcalfe, Allan James 
Metcalf, William Trevor 
Meyer, Frederick Raymond 
Mill, Alexander 
Mill, Donald Steven 
Millar, John Leonard 
Miller, Raymond Patrick 
Millichamp, Phillip John Henry 
Milligan, Allan Wishart .. 
Mills, Bernard . . . . 
Mockett, John Byron 
Mogford, Frank Leicester 
Moir, Nicol 
Monson, David George .. 
Mooney, James .. 
Mooney, Verdon Spencer 
Moore, Edward John 
Morey, Eric John 
Morgan, Sidney John 
Morgan, Thomas Henry .. 
Morgan, Walter Willoughby 
Morris, Archibald Edward 
Morris, Leslie George 
Moss, William Worral 
Mortiboy, Richard Thomas 
Mortimer, Robert John .. 
Moylan, John Ernest 
Murphy, John Richard 
Murray, Kenneth Edward Hilliar 
Nalder, Valentine Jack 
Narbey, Eugene George 
Neilson, Cecil .. 
Nelson, Herbert John 
Nelson, Peter Thomas .. 
Newson, Frederick William 
Nickolls, Alfred David •. 

Registered 
No. 

I 220 
I 382 
I 667 
I 372 
I 795 
I 17 
I 95 

I 353 
I 383 
I 674 
I 913 
1770 
I 824 
1947 
I 256 
I 561 
I 681 
I 680 
I 692 
I 596 
I 331 
I 723 
I 826 
I 247 
I 840 
I 461 
I 677 
I 867 
I 695 
I 567 
I 302 
1960 
I 906 
I 389 
1744 
I 765 
I 700 
I 761 
I 822 
I 575 
I 610 
I 200 
I 288 
I 148 
1727 
I 641 
I 273 
I 194 
I 786 
I 704 
I 720 
I 865 
I 899 
I 683 
I 235 
I 202 
I 357 
I 884 
I 93 

I 675 
I 255 
I 847 
I 891 
I 432 
I 788 
I 957 
I 437 
I 393 
1758 
1928 
I 175 
I 167 
1959 
1956 
I 545 
I 449 
I 203 
I 903 
1760 
I 454 
I 301 
I 814 
I 907 
I 632 
I 749 
I 265 
1754 
I 815 
I 22 

I 480 
I 305 
I 547 
I 356 
I 143 
I 832 
I 147 
I 334 
I 701 
1234 
I 385 

Date of 
Registration 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

17/12/58 
1/4/53 

17/7/61 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

20/3/59 
24/2/64 
9/11/60 
16/3/62 

15/10/64 
1/4/53 

25/6/56 
22/5/59 
14/5/59 
9/9/59 

20/5/57 
1/4/53 

16/3/60 
29/3/62 
1/4/53 

15/6/62 
7/12/53 
13/4/59 
22/3/63 
15/9/59 
16/8/56 
1/4/53 

15/3/65 
10/2/64 
1/4/53 

10/6/60 
8/10/60 
6/11/59 
13/9/60 
26/2/62 

29/11/56 
19/8/57 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

20/4/60 
11/6/58 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

27/4/61 
18/11/59 
14/3/60 
18/3/63 

15/11/63 
10/6/59 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
5/8/63 
1/4/53 

20/3/59 
1/4/53 

12/10/62 
12/9/63 
1/4/53 

24/5/61 
10/3/65 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

17/8/60 
12/6/64 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
15/3/65 
10/3/65 

21/12/55 
24/6/53 

1/4/53 
27 /11/63 
13/9/60 
14/9/53 
1/4/53 

14/11/61 
10/2/64 
17/3/58 
13/7/60 
1/4/53 
9/8/60 

16/11/61 
1/4/53 

26/7/54 
1/4/53 

16/2/56 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

14/5/62 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

18/11/59 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

Inspector for 

Egmont Electric Power Board 
Egmont Electric Power Board 
Wellington City Council 
Horowhenua Electric Power Board 
Taranaki Electric Power Board 
Westland Electric Power Board 
Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Nelson City Council 
Central Canterbury Electric Power Board 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
New Zealand Electricity Department 
Otago Electric Power Board 
Wairoa Electric Power Board 
Waitomo Electric Power Board 
Whangarei Borough Council 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Horowhenua Electric Power Board 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Dunedin City Council 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Waimea Electric Power Board 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Thames Va1ley Electric Power Board 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Otago Electric Power Board 
Whangarei Borough Council 
Southland Electric Power Supply 
Taranaki Electric Power Board 
New Zealand Electricity Department 
Buller Electric Power Board 
Wairoa Borough Council 
Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board 
Franklin Electric Power Board 
Riccarton Borough Council 
New Zealand Electricity Department 
New Zealand Electricity Department 
Ashburton Electric Power and Gas Board 
Rotorua Electric Supply 
Bay of Islands Electric Power Board 
Dunedin City Council 
Stratford Borough Council 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Tauranga Electric Power Board 
North Auckland Electric Power Board 
Nelson City Council 
Marlborough Electric Power Board 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
King Country Electric Power Board 
Marlborough Electric Power Board 
Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board 
North Canterbury Electric Power Board 
South Canterbury Electric Power Board 
Wairere Electric Power Board 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Central Canterbury Electric Power Board 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Whakatane Borough Council 
Bay of Plenty Electric Power Board 
Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board 

Auckland Electric Power Board 
Wellington City Council 
Taupo Borough Council . 
Municipal Electricity Department, Wellmgton 

Lyttelton Borough Council 
Wairarapa Electric Power Board 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board 

North Canterbury Electric Power Board 
Wairoa Electric Power Board 
Egmont Electric Power Board 
Central Canterbury Electric Power Board 
Southland Electric Power Supply 
Tauranga Borough Council 
Bay of Islands Electric Power Board 
Te Awamutu Electric Power Board 
Central Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board 
Horowhenua Electric Power Board 
Wanganui~Rangitikei Electric Power Board 
Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board 
Manawatu-Oroua Electric Power Board 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Horowhenua Electric Power Board 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Ashburton Electric Power and Gas Board 
Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board 
Tararua Electric Power Board 
Poverty Bay Electric Power Board 
Franklin Electric Power Board 
Franklin Electric Power Board 
Rotorua Electric Supply 
North Canterbury Electric Power Board 
Wairarapa Electric Power Board 
Riccarton Borough Council 

449 


