## REGISTER OF INSPECTORS OF ELECTRICAL WIRING—continued

Name		Registered No.	Date of Registration	Inspector for
Latimer, Cyril Arthur		I 220	1/4/53	Egmont Electric Power Board
Launder, Frank Henry		I 382	1/4/53	Egmont Electric Power Board
Laursen, Charles Marinus Laursen, Kenneth Peter	• •	I 667 I 372	17/12/58 1/4/53	Wellington City Council Horowhenua Electric Power Board
Law, Alan Murray	• •	I 795	17/7/61	Taranaki Electric Power Board
Lawn, Herbert	• •	I 17	1/4/53	Westland Electric Power Board
Leete, Morden Frederick Lemin, Alvyn	• •	I 95 I 353	1/4/53 1/4/53	Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch
Lewis, Harold William	• •	I 383	1/4/53	Nelson City Council
Lewis, Kelvin Charles Lewis, Kenneth		I 674	20/3/59	Central Canterbury Electric Power Board
Liddle, Terence Alexander	• •	I 913 I 770	24/2/64 9/11/60	Auckland Electric Power Board New Zealand Electricity Department
Lines, James Harold		I 824	16/3/62	Otago Electric Power Board
Lister, Athol David Logan, Ian Alexander Hodge	• •	I 947 I 256	15/10/64 1/4/53	Wairoa Electric Power Board Waitomo Electric Power Board
Loudon, James Frederick	• •	I 561	25/6/56	Whangarei Borough Council
Ludgate, Herbert Gordon		I 681	22/5/59	Auckland Electric Power Board
Lyon, John Desmond Lyons, Edward Dennis	• •	I 680 I 692	14/5/59 9/9/59	Waitemata Electric Power Board Horowhenua Electric Power Board
McCoubrey, Raymond Frederick	• •	I 596	20/5/57	Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch
McDonald, Ralph Murrell	• •	I 331	1/4/53	Dunedin City Council Weitersete Floatrie Power Board
McDonald, Wallace Ian McDonald, Warwick Harry	• •	I 723 I 826	16/3/60 29/3/62	Waitemata Electric Power Board Waimea Electric Power Board
McDowell, Arnold Alexander		I 247	1/4/53	Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch
McGirr, Carl William Patrick McGregor, Reginald Edmund James	• •	I 840 I 461	15/6/62 7/12/53	Thames Valley Electric Power Board Auckland Electric Power Board
McGregor, Theo Godwin	• •	I 677	13/4/59	Otago Electric Power Board
McInerney, Lloyd Stuart		I 867	22/3/63	Whangarei Borough Council
McKay, Frederick William McKay, David James	• •	I 695 I 567	15/9/59 16/8/56	Southland Electric Power Supply Taranaki Electric Power Board
McKeich, Colin Harrie	• •	I 302	1/4/53	New Zealand Electricity Department
McKenzie, Alexander	••	I 960	15/3/65	Buller Electric Power Board
McKenzie, Graham Kenneth McLean, William Henderson	• •	I 906 I 389	10/2/64 1/4/53	Wairoa Borough Council Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board
McKinnon, Arthur Ronald	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	I 744	10/6/60	Franklin Electric Power Board
McMahon, Colin William	• •	I 765 I 700	8/10/60	Riccarton Borough Council
McMillan, Robert Jeffrey McNeil, Peter Donald	• •	I 760 I 761	6/11/59 13/9/60	New Zealand Electricity Department New Zealand Electricity Department
McQuarters, Raymond Joseph		I 822	26/2/62	Ashburton Electric Power and Gas Board
McWhirter, Donald Thomas MacBeth, John Alexander	• •	I 575 I 610	29/11/56 19/8/57	Rotorua Electric Supply Bay of Islands Electric Power Board
Macdonald, Colin	• •	I 200	1/4/53	Dunedin City Council
Macdonald, Norman Somerled Allan		I 288	1/4/53	Stratford Borough Council
Mackenzie, John Collin Mackie, Evan Dall	• •	I 148 I 727	1/4/53 20/4/60	Waitemata Electric Power Board Tauranga Electric Power Board
Mackie, James Terence	• •	I 641	11/6/58	North Auckland Electric Power Board
Mahan, Archibald Harold	٠.	I 273	1/4/53	Nelson City Council
Maidens, James Malcolm, John	••	I 194 I 786	1/4/53 27/4/61	Marlborough Electric Power Board Waitemata Electric Power Board
Mandeno, Percy Harold		I 704	18/11/59	Auckland Electric Power Board
Marquet, Graeme Louis	• •	I 720 I 865	14/3/60	Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch
Marshall, Alexander Timothy Marshall, Andrew Norman	• •	I 899	18/3/63 15/11/63	King Country Electric Power Board
Martella, Anthony George	• •	I 683	10/6/59	Marlborough Electric Power Board
Martin, Harold Bernard Mathews, Arthur Gordon	• •	I 235 I 202	1/4/53 1/4/53	Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board North Canterbury Electric Power Board
Mattingley, Leslie Henry	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	I 357	1/4/53	South Canterbury Electric Power Board
Maxwell, David Gladstone	• •	I 884	5/8/63	Wairere Electric Power Board
Maynard, Mervyn Frederick	• •	I 675	20/3/59	Central Canterbury Electric Power Board
Mead, Wilfred Ernest	• •	I 255	1/4/53	Auckland Electric Power Board
Meads, Morris Milton Melse, Johannes David	• •	I 847 I 891	12/10/62 12/9/63	Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board Auckland Electric Power Board
Merson, Thomas Broughton		I 432	1/4/53	Whakatane Borough Council
Metcalfe, Allan James	• •	I 788	24/5/61	Bay of Plenty Electric Power Board
Metcalf, William Trevor Meyer, Frederick Raymond	••	I 957 I 437	10/3/65 1/4/53	Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board Auckland Electric Power Board
Mill, Alexander		I 393	1/4/53	Wellington City Council
Mill, Donald Steven Millar, John Leonard	••	I 758 I 928	17/8/60 12/6/64	Taupo Borough Council  Mynisinal Flootricity Donartment, Wellington
Miller, Raymond Patrick	••	I 175	1/4/53	Municipal Electricity Department, Wellington Lyttelton Borough Council
Millichamp, Phillip John Henry		I 167	1/4/53	Wairarapa Electric Power Board
Milligan, Allan Wishart Mills, Bernard	• •	I 959 I 956	15/3/65 10/3/65	Waitemata Electric Power Board Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board
Mockett, John Byron		I 545	21/12/55	North Canterbury Electric Power Board
Mogford, Frank Leicester	• •	I 449 I 203	24/6/53 1/4/53	Wairoa Electric Power Board Egmont Electric Power Board
Moir, Nicol	• •	I 903	27/11/63	Central Canterbury Electric Power Board
Mooney, James		I 760	13/9/60	Southland Electric Power Supply
Mooney, Verdon Spencer Moore, Edward John	• •	I 454 I 301	14/9/53 1/4/53	Tauranga Borough Council Bay of Islands Electric Power Board
Moore, Edward John Morey, Eric John	• •	I 814	14/11/61	Te Awamutu Electric Power Board
Morgan, Sidney John		I 907	10/2/64	Central Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board
Morgan, Thomas Henry	• •	I 632 I 749	17/3/58 13/7/60	Horowhenua Electric Power Board Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board
Morris, Archibald Edward	••	I 265	1/4/53	Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board
Morris, Leslie George	••	I 754	9/8/60 16/11/61	Manawatu-Oroua Electric Power Board
Moss, William Worral Mortiboy, Richard Thomas	• •	I 815 I 22	16/11/61 1/4/53	Waitemata Electric Power Board Horowhenua Electric Power Board
Mortimer, Robert John	• •	I 480	26/7/54	Waitemata Electric Power Board
Moylan, John Ernest Murphy, John Richard	• •	I 305 I 547	1/4/53 16/2/56	Ashburton Electric Power and Gas Board Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board
Murray, Kenneth Edward Hilliar	• •	I 356	1/4/53	Tararua Electric Power Board
Nalder, Valentine Jack	• •	I 143	1/4/53	Poverty Bay Electric Power Board
Narbey, Eugene George	• •	I 832 I 147	14/5/62 1/4/53	Franklin Electric Power Board Franklin Electric Power Board
Nelson, Herbert John		I 334	1/4/53	Rotorua Electric Supply
Nelson, Peter Thomas Newson, Frederick William	••	I 701 I 234	18/11/59 1/4/53	North Canterbury Electric Power Board Wairarapa Electric Power Board
Newson, Frederick William Nickolls, Alfred David	::	I 385	1/4/53	Riccarton Borough Council